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Posicao

10
11

12

13

14

15
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Matricula

1042

1359

1441

1434

1809

1591

1581

1920

1281

1919

1742

1805

1595

1830

1813

Paraibuna

Educacao

Nome

DANIELE SANTOS CAMARGO
ANELY DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

ELIANE APARECIDA ALVES
MARCONDES

SAMANTHA SHILA FIORELLI DE
ANDRADE

SILMARA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
BARBOSA

SELMA LEITE DE PAULA SANTOS

MARINALVA DE FATIMA DOS
SANTOS FONSECA

CELIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA TURIBIO BARROS
MARCO ANTONIO DE LIMA FREITAS
RAQUEL RUTE NEVES GUSMAO

CLAUDIA PINTO CANELLA
CAMARGO

ANDREIA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
QUIRINO

MARIA INES MENDES SANTOS

MARIA DE LOURDES SANTOS
NOGUEIRA

Estancia Turistica de
Departamento Municipal de

Relagao de Pontuagao
Cumulativa do Professor

Pontuacao
Anterior

168,000
151,325

147,320

145,585

138,295

137,700

138,380

136,005
134,780
133,000
131,340

130,585

129,355

129,925

130,955

11/12/2025 - 01:28:09

Filtro: Participa substituicao,Por
segmento

Segmento: PEB |

Pontuacao Pontuacao
atual total
5,745 173,745
7,475 158,800
5,975 153,295
5,775 151,360
7,145 145,440
6,975 144,675
5,715 144,095
5,945 141,950
6,375 141,155
6,415 139,415
7,775 139,115
8,175 138,760
9,375 138,730
7,875 137,800
6,260 137,215
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Posicao

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35
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Matricula

1730

1823

1948

1733

1691

1807

1918

1953

1917

1804

1808

1831

1806

1814

1955

1695

1952

1815

1954

1958

Nome

MARIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DE
ALMEIDA

EDNA RAMOS DA SILVA
SIMONE DE CARVALHO MIRANDA

MARA LUCIA PEREIRA DE
CARVALHO

ROBELIA RODRIGUES DO
NASCIMENTO LOBO

CELIA MARIA DE CARVALHO
PRADO

RUBIA MARA ALMEIDA PEDROSO
DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

GRASIELLI GUSMAO FONSECA
CESAR

EDINALVA APARECIDA DOS
SANTOS

CINTIA SIQUEIRA ALVES
TELMA HELENA CARVALHO ALVES

PATRICIA JAQUELINE PRADO
SANTOS

ROSE MEIRE BUENO
MARIA HELENA MOREIRA
LUCIA APARECIDA GOMES

ROSEMARY DAS GRACAS PEREIRA
MACHADO

MARIA ISABEL DE LIMA ANDRADE
MARCELA KATO

CLELIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
PRADO

MARIA TERESA DOS SANTOS

Pontuacao
Anterior

128,110

126,050
129,685

129,315

128,490

129,010

124,145

127,930

124,340

127,205
121,155

127,265

125,745
126,780
124,255

126,170

124,475
124,505

124,045

124,300

Pontuacgao
atual

8,475

10,475
6,565

6,875

6,375

5,775

10,400

6,130

9,560

6,360
12,175

5,975

7,375
6,075
7,875

5,465

6,325
6,275

6,660

6,165

Pontuacao
total

136,585

136,525
136,250

136,190

134,865

134,785

134,545

134,060

133,900

133,565
133,330

133,240

133,120
132,855
132,130

131,635

130,800
130,780

130,705

130,465

2/7
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Posicao

36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56

57
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Matricula

1941

1947

1943

1942

1957

1679

1588

1949

1960

1837

1828

1959

1993

1836

1951

2004

1816

1963

2001

2920

2919

2792

Nome

AMANDA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO
DA SILVA

SILVIA LETICIA BERNARDES
SANTOS

ANA FLAVIA NOGUEIRA SANTOS
DA SILVA

FABIANA SIMAO DOS SANTOS

MARCELE CRISTINA DA SILVA
LOURENCO

ANA PAULA RODRIGUES JOAO
ADRIANA DOS SANTOS

GISLAINE MARIA CORREIA BATISTA
ANA PAULA BARBOSA REZEK

RITA ANTUNES DE CAMARGO
ADRIANA PEREIRA MARIANO
VIVIANE DE PAIVA IZIDORO
LUCIANA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ANA MARIA M ELLER PEDROZO
ANGELA DOS SANTOS CASTRO
HELOISA HELENA CESAR MACIEL

MARCELA APARECIDA SOARES
DOS SANTOS

DEIZE APARECIDA MACEDO
BENEDITA CLAUDIA O SANTANA
ADRIANA CRISTINA LIMA OLIVEIRA
VALDIRENE GAIA ALVARENGA

BEATRIZ DAS GRACAS SIQUEIRA
DA SILVA

Pontuacao
Anterior

123,965

123,845

124,085

123,225

123,790

123,300
122,405
120,920
121,545
120,700
120,245
119,145
117,645
117,880
118,515
118,180

115,325

114,495
111,330
108,865
105,775

101,445

Pontuacgao
atual

6,075

6,030

5,775

6,230

5,570

5,535
5,675
6,760
5,475
6,275
5,975
6,575
7,975
7,230
6,300
6,375

6,245

6,115
5,915
6,475
6,375

9,175

Pontuacao
total

130,040

129,875

129,860

129,455

129,360

128,835
128,080
127,680
127,020
126,975
126,220
125,720
125,620
125,110
124,815
124,555

121,570

120,610
117,245
115,340
112,150

110,620

3/7
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Posicao

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66
67

68

69
70

71

72
73
74
75

76

7

78
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Matricula

2793

1549

2769

2799

3573

1926

3645

1754

2912

3644

3706

3612

3614

3570

3619

3609

3698

3699

3618

3617

1678

Nome

CASSIA APARECIDA SANTOS DE
MATOS

EDILENE JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
MEDEIROS

AMANDA CRISTINA DE MOURA
VILELA REIS

LELIANE APARECIDA DE JESUS
SANTOS

MARINEI SOLANGE JONSON

ELIANE APARECIDA DE CAMPOS
CARDOSO

ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA

LIVIA MARIA PIRES LOURENCO
EVELISE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
INES RODRIGUES CECCO

SANDRA REGINA PRADO DE
ANDRADE

NADIA BOTELHO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIA RENATA RABELO LIMA

ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA
NASCIMENTO

GISLENE DOS SANTOS TOLEDO
ANA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA FARIA
MARIA CRISTINA BRASILIANO LIMA
CELINA FATIMA DE FARIA COSTA

MARIANGELA CAMARGO M
SANTOS

SELMA DE TOLEDO SILVA

MARIA IRACEMA DE FARIA SANTOS

Pontuacao
Anterior

101,780

101,340

100,600

101,255

98,510

98,040

98,290
97,865
96,775
94,020

91,835

91,320
90,220

91,840

91,155
90,745
89,095
89,235

87,405

83,035

85,190

Pontuacgao
atual

7,770

7,675

7,880

6,975

7,175

7,030

6,475
5,495
5,775
8,075

6,775

7,060
7,875

6,075

5,895
6,045
6,975
5,945

6,545

9,675

7,275

Pontuacao
total

109,550

109,015

108,480

108,230

105,685

105,070

104,765
103,360
102,550
102,095

98,610

98,380
98,095

97,915

97,050
96,790
96,070
95,180

93,950

92,710

92,465

417
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79

80

81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89

90

91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
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Matricula

3594

3271

3464

3643

3578

3665

3732

3700

3576

3666

3621

3843

3611

3886

3670

4530

1476

3667

3669

3592

4098

4097

4109

Nome

CRISTIANE APARECIDA DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA
MOURA ALVES

ANA CARINA ALVES
MARIA ANGELICA SANTOS
ROSANGELA APARECIDA LOBO

JANAINA DE FARIA MOURA
SANTOS

ANA LUCIA DOS SANTOS

ROSELY DE LOURDES LOBO
LARISSA MARINA BARROS SANTOS
NATALIA BOTELHO DOS SANTOS
SIMONE SIQUEIRA ALVES

BERENICE APARECIDA PORTES
SANTOS

JOSEFA DIANA DOS SANTOS
VIEIRA

MARIA CRISTINA DE M MAIA
JEICE CARLA DE FARIA

MELIZA ALLAY M DOMICIANO
CLAUDINA DE CAMARGO MILITAO
MARCIA MARIA DE M S PAIXAO
VANESSA APARECIDA DA SILVA
TAMIRIS DE FARIA LEITE

SUELI AKEMI TANAKA
ANDREANE ALMEIDA RANGEL

SUELI APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
GUIMARAES REIS

Pontuacao
Anterior

83,575

84,895

83,245
84,065
84,345

83,750

82,590
82,615
82,915
81,795
85,760

77,330

73,430

73,460
69,545
69,500
66,475
64,655
64,805
62,585
62,970
63,565

63,115

Pontuacgao
atual

8,275

6,675

7,875
6,475
5,895

6,145

7,175
6,915
6,075
5,790
0,200

7,490

7,375

6,975
8,030
5,955
7,275
7,160
6,675
8,675
8,065
7,175

6,885

Pontuacao
total

91,850

91,570

91,120
90,540
90,240

89,895

89,765
89,530
88,990
87,585
85,960

84,820

80,805

80,435
77,575
75,455
73,750
71,815
71,480
71,260
71,035
70,740

70,000

5/7
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Posicao

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
109
110
111
112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119
120
121

122
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Matricula

2811

3668

3615

4105

4111

3662

4731

4705

4766

4694

4681

4687

4746

4755

4741

5821

5825

6819

4983

5820

5826

Nome

SUZE DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO DA
SILVA

LUCIANA DE SIQUEIRA INACIO
BALD

VIVIANE SILVA DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA CRISTINE RAMOS DE ASSIS
RIBEIRO

CARLA RODRIGUES BARBOSA

JOAQUIM SAULO EUGENIO
APARECIDA SILVA

DEBORA DA PAZ MACIEL KIMURA
LUCIENE MONTEIRO P QUINTAS
CARLA FARIA DA SILVA

ANNA LAURA NOGUEIRA

DANIELE OLIVEIRA BRAGA DE LIMA

ANA BEATRIZ SOUZA PIRES DE
OLIVEIRA

JOSEANI CRISTINA MEIRELES
SILVESTRE DO AMARAL

TALITA DA SILVA ALVARENGA
LAURA SIQUEIRA SANTOS

RENATA MOURA ALVARENGA
ALVES

GLAUCIA ALMEIDA DE BARROS
LIMA

ELEUSA MARIA RODRIGUES
TAINARA CRISTINE NEVES MACIEL
DIANE APARECIDA CAMARGO

MARILDA DA PIEDADE MOREIRA

Pontuacao
Anterior

61,570

62,460

61,060

62,515

61,735

57,515

41,835

38,945

37,235

33,140

30,480

33,360

27,180

26,765

26,115

0,000

0,000

0,000

7,400

0,000

0,000

Pontuacgao
atual

7,975

7,075

8,275

6,275

5,925

5,975

8,075

6,900

7,475

7,175

5,565

0,200

6,275

6,180

6,645

23,980

17,930

17,285

6,590

8,315

5,070

Pontuacao
total

69,545

69,535

69,335

68,790

67,660

63,490

49,910

45,845

44,710

40,315

36,045

33,560

33,455

32,945

32,760

23,980

17,930

17,285

13,990

8,315

5,070
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